Kern Community College District
College/DO: Cerro Coso Community College

Fund: GU001

Organization Code: 41581 - Bishop Campus

2020-2021 Budget Request - Temporary L its and Non-Labor
201617 201718 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 Section | 2020-21
Onision Plan
Supported
' Supportea i
3year ovision Plan [ Time | (Quaity as Division lan
Account Adopted | Actual | Adopted | Actal | Adopted | Actual Average increasel | Supparted Lotiery not Suppored | Tentative | Increase Increase  Planning  Resource  Primary  Alternate
Code _AccountDescription _ Program _Activity Location | Budget | Expenses | Budget | Expenses | Budget | Expenses | Budget | Expense | Request | oecrease | suoot) pian cuoot) | Raing | omen | Buaget pe _ Froquency Document _ Type Focus _Funding Explanation
7590 O Temp w0io00 —CTLO0T =3 TR0 2T
211 NondibrayMagazhesBhsprac 601000 8 10000 10000 woo0| 50 10000 3 10000 10000 10000 Engagerment
310 nst Suples & Mot a01000 s 175 128
313 Nonanat Supples  Matras a1000 cs 200000 153523 | zovooo| 2asees| zsvoso| 2zesiz| zswoco| 2zers|  zswoo 250000 250000 Infastuctre
313 Nonnst Supples & Mateas aoio00 7P cs 50000 5
5220 Empioyee Trvel a01000 8 e an
S0 Foodleetings a01000 e 50000 50000 soo0|  16an 50000 5589 50000 50000 50000 Engagement
5300 Insttons Duesienberships 601000 8 19500 66,00 16150 wrso| o]  woo| 20w 20000 Acoess
5550 Disposa Services a01000 ce 150000 va2sse| asoooo| veorss| wswooo| 2023| vsoaoo| izosse| 2s0000] 1oo000]  zs0mo 250000 nfasuctre Conts o rash removland recycing have incresec
5570 pest Conrol a1000 8 0 soco| eooo| soco| eooo| saoco| aoco w|  eom 0. a0000 Infasucire
5681 Grounds Maenance a1000 8 500 167
5686 O Equpment Mait Agreements 601000 s sooa| zssos| sooco|  ers| scooa| erses| oo soo2| 40000 40000 40000 Infastuctre
5691 Oter Maionance Contads a1000 2001.35) .12
5691 Otor Mainonance Contads a1000 s 65000 ( osorer| esooo| 7swss| eovoso| asseoo| sgoco| sewrr| soooco|  7evoo| isow000 1500000 Jomerpease o oneime ase Facies  Infastucture 3
S620  PosiagelEspress OvemgniSics 601000 s 350 soo| oo rroo| ssooo| 010 35000 6130 wsoo0| eovon] 1s000 15000 nfastncire
S6BD  Toes - Liconses & Pernis a1000 8 0oo| seess| eooa| eosez| eoooo| eess| aooo|  sz2zs| eooco a0000 60000 nfasucire
5690 Omor Servies & Expenses a1000 3500 1200
5690 Oior Servces & Expenses a01000 o 36260 12089
522007 Empoyee Travel O a01000 s moo0| wers| swooo| aosse| sono| o7z sooo| 203 50000 50000 25000 Engagement
Total o] | o] vwesez] roww| weemw| weow| meve| meww| smo] zmeewn 5 5 A T

Division Plan Notes.



Fund
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001

Orgn
415BI1
415BI1
415BI1
415BI1
415BI1
415BI1
415BI1
415BI1
415BI1
415BI1
41581

Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus
Bishop Campus

Orgn Desc

Account
4211
4313
5220DT
5230
5300
5550
5570
5686
5691
5820
5880

2020-21 Tentative Budget

Account Desc
Non-Library/Magazines/Bks/Prdcls
Non-Inst Supplies & Materials
Employee Travel DO
Food/Meetings
Institutional Dues/Memberships
Disposal Services
Pest Control
Oth Equipment Maint Agreements
Other Maintenance Contracts
Postage/Express Overnight Svcs

Taxes - Licenses & Permits

Program
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000

Program Desc
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin

Instrnl Support/Academic Admin

Activity

Location
cB
cB
cB
cB
cB
cB
cB
cB
cB
cB
cB

Total Budget

100.00
2,500.00
250.00
500.00
200.00
2,500.00
600.00
400.00
15,000.00
150.00
600.00



Kern Community College District
College/DO: Cerro Coso Community College

Fund: GU001

Organization Code: 415ML1 - Mammoth Campus

2020-2021 Budget Request - Temporary L its and Non-Labor
201617 201718 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2020-21
Pian Supported | Supported Section/
3year Division lan| (GU001)-One. | (@ualiy as owision Pian
Account Adopted | Actual | Adopted | Actual | Adopted | Actual Average increase! | Suppore Time 1y ot ‘Suppored | Tentative | Increase  Increase  Planning Resource  Primary  Altenate
Code ___Account Description __Program _ Activity _Location | Bucget | Expenses | Budget | Expenses | Budget | Expenses | Budget | Expense | Request | Decrease | (ouooy uoot) | Raing | (ome) | Budget | Type Frequency Document Type  Focus Funding Explanation Division Plan Notes
2T Nor LoraryMagahes Sk Pk — 601000 o e Exg e oo 5 e
310 nst Supples & Mot a1000 om 14210 aa
313 NonanatSupples  atras a1000 om 15000 vassse| 1soooo| w7eses| wsoco| 2s0ses| soooo| a7s00e| wso000 150000 150000 nfastucure
5320 VehicloSuppls - Pars a01000 cm 0 50
5220 Employee Trvel a01000 om e 595
5230 Fooaleetngs a1000 om 50000 50000 sooo|  wmss| swoof  sras|  soooo 50000 50000 Engagement
5300 Insttons Duesienberships 601000 om 15000 veer| wooo| wsoo] is000 5000 Aecess
5550 Disposa Services a1000 om 00000 | 270138 | soo000| 2ca00| so0000| srwzoo| soonoo| 2eezes| 0000 300000 300000 nastucure
5570 pet Conrol a01000 on 000| seoo| moooo| 2o 7ooce| seoo] rooao| saser| rooco 70000 0000 nfastucre
5681 Grounds Matenance a1000 om 2500 50 1000
5685 O Equpment Mait Agreements 601000 om ssooo|  asaea| asooa|  sars| asooo| zssze| wsooo|  arsao] asooo 45000 45000 nfastucure
5620 PosiagoEspress OvemgniSwes 601000 om 50000 5| woo| isio| wooo| s2is| aooo| esss| wsooo| soon] oo 15000 nfastucure
522007 Empoyes Trvel DO 000 om 1owoo|  wem| 7soce| aer| 7soce|  sezi| o] ssess|  7s000 73000 40000 Engagement
6412FA ComputrTTech Equipment aoi000  cormm om 667106 222900
Total 7.500.00 5526.65 7.250.00 5.487.65 725000 13,597.85 7.250.00 8,204.05 7.200.00 50.00)] 7.20000 - - 6,850.00




Fund
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001

Orgn
415ML1
415ML1
415ML1
415ML1
415ML1
415ML1
415ML1
415ML1

Mammoth Campus
Mammoth Campus
Mammoth Campus
Mammoth Campus
Mammoth Campus
Mammoth Campus
Mammoth Campus

Mammoth Campus

Orgn Desc

Account
4313
5220DT
5230
5300
5550
5570
5686
5820

2020-21 Tentative Budget

Account Desc
Non-Inst Supplies & Materials
Employee Travel DO
Food/Meetings
Institutional Dues/Memberships
Disposal Services
Pest Control
Oth Equipment Maint Agreements

Postage/Express Overnight Svcs

Program
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000
601000

Program Desc
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin
Instrnl Support/Academic Admin

Instrnl Support/Academic Admin

Activity

Location
™M
™M
™M
™M
™M
™M
™M
™M

Total Budget
1,500.00
400.00
500.00
150.00
3,000.00
700.00
450.00
150.00



	20-21 Tent Budget - ESCC.pdf
	415BI1
	415ML11.pdf
	415ML1

